Display Unit
DPU1200-J2-22F*
< 10 point multi-touch sensor option allows design of modern user
interfaces
< Highly resistant to cleaning agents with stainless steel bezel and
seamless glass design
< Design optimized for easy cleanability
< Low-power consumption and heat dissipation due to LED

IEC 60079-7:2017, Ed. 5.1
IEC 60079-31:2013, Ed. 2.0
Type Code
DPU1*00-*
DPU1*00- (1)- (2) (3)- (4)- (5)- (6)
Model
DPU1100- Display unit (platform: zone 1/21; GXP product group, version 0)
DPU1200- Display unit (platform: zone 2/22; GXP product group, version 0)
(1)- Explosion protection
J1- IECEx and ATEX II 2 GD; Zone 1/21
J2- IECEx and ATEX II (2) 3 GD; Zone 2/22
(2) Display size
22F 21.5 inch, Full HD (1920 x 1080)
19S 19 inch, SXGA (1280 x 1024)
Display Unit DPU1200-J2-22F*
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
02
5-
03
-1
7
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
02
5-
03
-1
7
Fi
le
na
m
e:
 t1
87
86
3_
en
g.
pd
f
2Germany: +49 621 776 2222Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0002 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Type Code
(3)- Screen type
EN- Anti-glare security glass, no touch
EC- Anti-glare security glass, projective capacitive 10 finger multitouch
(4)- Interface
F1- 5x capacitive system front keys
F2- 5x capacitive system front keys & Bluetooth interface
F3- 5x capacitive system front keys & Bluetooth interface & RFID Reader
(5)- Mounting Option
NN- No bezel, prepared for flush mounting
S1- Bezel; prepared for panel mounting or into GXP Housing (AG-XX00); Stainless steel AISI 304 (1.4301) (21,5 inch display option
only)
S2- Bezel; prepared for panel mounting or into EX1 Housing (AG1); Stainless steel AISI 304 (1.4301); (19" Display only)
(6) Options
N0 Standard V1.0, no options
N1 Standard V1.1, no options
Example:
DPU1100- J2- 22F EN- F1- NN- N0
Display Unit DPU1200-J2-22F*
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
02
5-
03
-1
7
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
02
5-
03
-1
7
Fi
le
na
m
e:
 t1
87
86
3_
en
g.
pd
f
3Germany: +49 621 776 2222Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0002 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Re
lea
se
 da
te:
 20
25
-03
-1
7 D